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PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

Fwd: 25265801 LTE Wireless

1 message

John Delaney <jdelaney@utah.gov> Mon, Jan 5, 2026 at 10:05 AM
To: patrick@scinvestlic.com

Cc: regulatory@ltewireless.com, Brenda Salter <bsalter@utah.gov>, Ronald Slusher <rslusher@utah.gov>, Alex Ware
<aware@utah.gov>, Alyson Anderson <akanderson@utah.gov>, Robert Moore <rmoore@agutah.gov>, PublicService
Commission <psc@utah.gov>

Dear Mr. Hardy,

An email (and attachment) from you dated December 22, 2025, was received by the Utah Public Service Commission
("PSC"). That email states "[p]lease see attached responses to the Questions from the Utah PSC from LTE Wireless|[,]"
and the attachment is titled "Response to Public Service Commission of Utah Questions". Your email and the attachment
are (1) inaccurately titled because the PSC did not pose the questions identified in the attachment to Applicant; and (2)
were therefore likely misdirected as your email and attachment were sent to the PSC. | will also note that the email
address for Alex Ware, one of the intended recipients of your email, is inaccurate.

Applicant is again reminded of its obligations to understand the Utah Rules of Administrative Procedure applicable to this
proceeding.

All parties included in your December 22, 2025, email are cc'd on this email, with Alex Ware's email address corrected.
Any further communication regarding this email should not be directed to me, but should be directed to the Public Service
Commission's email address (identified in the "cc" field) and should also include all other recipients identified as "cc's" in
this email.

Thank you,
John Delaney

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>
Date: Mon, Jan 5, 2026 at 9:56 AM

Subject: Fwd: 25265801 LTE Wireless

To: John Delaney <jdelaney@utah.gov>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: patrick hardy <patrick@scinvestlic.com>

Date: Mon, Dec 22, 2025 at 10:26 AM

Subject: 25265801 LTE Wireless

To: PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

Cc: LTE Wireless, INC. (regulatory@Itewireless.com) <regulatory@Itewireless.com>, bsalter@utah.gov
<bsalter@utah.gov>, rslusher@utah.gov <rslusher@utah.gov>, aware@utah.go <aware@utah.go>,
akanderson@utah.gov <akanderson@utah.gov>, rmoore@agutah.gov <rmoore@agutah.gov>

Please see attached responses to the Questions from the Utah PSC from LTE Wireless.

Patrick Hardy

Public Service Commission of Utah
160 E 300 S, 4th Floor
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Salt Lake City, UT 84111
801-530-6716
psc@utah.gov
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